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And the winning streak continues! May 
and June brought even more wins for our 
dancers.  We also made some dreams 
come true, by dancing in the Empress 
Ballroom in Blackpool.

Fantastic Foxtrot

Kelly and Ellen kicked off the 
winning streak with their second 
inventive win of 2023. They were 

both proud to have won the 
modern section of the ADA 

inventive competition with their 
Falstone Foxtrot.

Mass Dance 

May brought with it the Mass Dance.  
We enjoyed taking part in this special 

coronation routine fit for a king!
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Our sequence dancers enjoyed 
celebrating the coronation with a 

fantastic faith supper!

Coronation 
Supper
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Yet another great day of dancing from our commercial ballroom, latin and sequence dancers 
bringing back an amazing 37 trophies!

Dates for your diary
Saturday 1st July IDTA Inventive Dance Competition 
Blackpool

Sunday 2nd July Cheerdance UK Competition Aycliffe

Friday 28th July all classed closed

Friday 28th – Sunday 30th July Sequence Dance Holiday        
The Bedford Hotel Lytham St Annes

Sunday 6th August  BDC Inventive Dance Competition

Friday 18th August all classes closed

Friday 25th August Adult Advanced Ballroom and Latin Class 
closed for one week

Sunday 3rd September Cheerdance UK Blackburn

Monday 19th September Pie and Pea Supper Sequence Dance

Saturday 7th and Sunday 8th October UKA Premier Medallist 
Ballroom,  Latin and Sequence Blackpool

Saturday 21st – Tuesday 24th October Blackpool Sequence 
Dance Festival 

Monday 30th October Halloween Sequence Dance

July

August

We enjoyed a great weekend competing in Blackpool, making dreams come true!

September

Brilliant Blackpool

All Nations Glory

October


